Hongdian Corporation

14-16, Headquarters Economic Center, Zhonghaixin Science&Tech Park, Bulan Road, Longgang
District, Shenzhen, China, 518112

Hongdian Corporation

Date: July 17, 2017

FCC ID: 2AG6GH8951-LQA

Model Number: H8951-LQA, H7921-LQA, H8922-LQA, H8922S-LQA, H7960-LQA, H8958-LQA

To:

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21048

To Whom It May Concern,

We, **Hongdian Corporation** hereby declare that our product (Cellular Wi-Fi Router) Model Number: **H8951-LQA**, **H7921-LQA**, **H8922-LQA**, **H8922S-LQA**, **H7960-LQA**, **H8958-LQA** will conduct FCC compliance testing, the DOC part recognized test lab. (Compliance Certification Services Inc. (Tainan Lab.).

Please contact me if you have any question.

Sincerely,

(Signed)

Solon Lan

Name / Title: Solon Lau / Manager Company: Hongdian Corporation

Address: 14-16, Headquarters Economic Center, Zhonghaixin Science&Tech Park, Bulan

Road, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China, 518112

Phone: +86 188-2366-5080 Fax: +86 0755-83404677 Email: qliu@hongdian.com